
	   	   KT	  OOSH	  Services	  
2014	  April	  School	  Holiday	  Program	  
	  Operating	  from	  Ironbark	  Ridge	  PS	  

Monday 14th Apr ‘14 
 

Jumping Castle Day 
 

KT OOSH have hired a Jumping 
Castle for the day.  

Castles are fully UV Shaded. 
 

Castles will be on site from  
9am – 3pm 

 
Additional Cost $15/child 

Tuesday 15th Apr ‘14 
 

Recycle Craft 
 

Build with recyclable items to 
create amazing artworks 

Use paints, craft items, glue, 
glitter & more to create! 

 
 

Please bring recyclable items 
from home to use in addition 

to items provided 

Wednesday 16th Apr ‘14 
 

Bike day 
 

Bring your scooters, bikes, 
rollerblades or ripstiks to  
KT OOSH for the day. 

Ride around bike paths.  
Learn road rules 

 
Must Bring a Helmet – No 

Helmet, No Riding 

Thursday 17th Apr ‘14 
 

Movie day 
 

Come to the Rouse Hill Town 
Centre and see the latest Movie!  

Movie we will be seeing is  
The Lego Movie 

 

Popcorn & water provided. 
 
 
 

Must be @ Service by 8:15am 
Additional Cost $13/child 

Friday 18th Apr ‘14 
 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

KT OOSH Is Closed 
Today 

Monday 21st Apr ‘14 
 
 
 

EASTER MONDAY 
 

KT OOSH Is Closed 
Today 

Tuesday 22nd Apr ‘14 
 

Fun Day 
 

Bring your Wheels to KT OOSH 
Participate in a;  

Variety of Games,  
Craft & Painting activities, 

Sports, Messy play, Dancing, 
Party Games & more. 

 

‘No Helmet, No Riding’ 

Wednesday 23rd Apr 14 
 

Fun Day 
 

Bring your Wheels to KT OOSH 
Participate in a;  

Variety of Games,  
Craft & Painting activities, 

Sports, Messy play, Dancing, 
Party Games & more. 

 

‘No Helmet, No Riding’ 

Thursday 24th Apr ‘14 
 

Fun Day 
 

Bring your Wheels to KT OOSH 
Participate in a;  

Variety of Games,  
Craft & Painting activities, 

Sports, Messy play, Dancing, 
Party Games & more. 

 

‘No Helmet, No Riding’ 

Friday 25th Apr ‘14 
 
 

ANZAC DAY 
 

KT OOSH Is Closed 
Today 

Monday 28th Apr ‘ 14 
 

Pupil Free Day 
 

Enjoy a restful and relaxing day 
at KT OOSH before school starts 

back for Term 2, 2014 
Games with friends 

Drawing, craft, colouring in 
Netball, soccer, handball games 

Pizza for Lunch 
 
 

 

Bookings & Enquiries via email to 
 

irps@ktoosh.com.au 
Enrolments close on Friday 4th April 2014  

 

Bookings taken after this date will incur a $10.00 late fee per late session booked. 
All programmed activities are subject to appropriate weather.  

Various activities / outdoor / indoor games / drawing / dancing / craft / sports games etc. are available everyday 
 

The service is closed Fri 18th, Mon 21st and Fri 25th April 2014. 


